Soielplan Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:20Uhr
S 3 - Unterliga Mitte 2025/26

Hinrunde
15.08.2025 19:00Uhr Feldkirchen - Vasoldsberg i
22.08.2025 19:00Uhr FC Raiffeisen Gratkorn - Feldkirchen i
29.08.2025 19:00Uhr Feldkirchen - SV Baumit Peggau i
05.09.2025 18:00Uhr GRAZER SPORTKLUB Holding Graz - Feldkirchen i
12.09.2025 19:00Uhr Feldkirchen - Kumberg i
21.09.2025 16:00Uhr Semriach U - Feldkirchen i
26.09.2025 19:00Uhr Feldkirchen - Ubelbach i
03.10.2025 19:00Uhr SV Technopark Raaba-Grambach - Feldkirchen i
10.10.2025 19:00Uhr Feldkirchen - Sportklub Fliesen Garber Werndorf i
17.10.2025 19:00Uhr SVU Liebenau| - Feldkirchen i
24.10.2025 19:00Uhr Feldkirchen - USV Raika Pfleger Bau Siwoll i
31.10.2025 19:00Uhr Feldkirchen - TuSInstallationen Beranek Rein i
07.11.2025 19:00Uhr Hitzendorf - Feldkirchen i

® 5
=) —
S <
S O
Ly >
5 LU
E %
2 2
: :
S S
o o

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:20Uhr

S 3 - Unterliga Mitte 2025/26

13.03.2026
20.03.2026
28.03.2026
03.04.2026
10.04.2026
17.04.2026
24.04.2026
01.05.2026
08.05.2026
15.05.2026
24.05.2026
31.05.2026
06.06.2026

19:00UNr
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Ruckrunde
Vasoldsberg - Feldkirchen
Feldkirchen - FC Raiffeisen Gratkorn
SV Baumit Peggau - Feldkirchen
Feldkirchen - GRAZER SPORTKLUB Holding Graz
Kumberg - Feldkirchen
Feldkirchen - Semriach SU
Ubelbach - Feldkirchen
Feldkirchen - SV Technopark Raaba-Grambach
Soortklub Fliesen Garber Werndorf - Feldkirchen
Feldkirchen - SVU Liebenau |
USV Raika Pfleger Bau Siwoll - Feldkirchen
TuS|nstallationen Beranek Rein - Feldkirchen
Feldkirchen - Hitzendorf

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



