

Hinrunde

15.08.2025	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- USV Trainingszentrum Vasoldsberg	4 : 0
22.08.2025	19:00Uhr	FC Raiffeisen Gratkorn	- Feldkirchen	1 : 1
29.08.2025	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- SV Baumit Peggau	4 : 1
05.09.2025	18:00Uhr	GRAZER SPORTKLUB Holding Graz	- Feldkirchen	2 : 0
12.09.2025	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- Kumberg	3 : 0
19.09.2025	19:00Uhr	Semriach SU	- Feldkirchen	1 : 2
26.09.2025	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- Übelbach	1 : 0
05.10.2025	15:00Uhr	SV Technopark Raaba-Grambach	- Feldkirchen	1 : 3
10.10.2025	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- Werndorf	2 : 3
17.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SVU Liebenau I	- Feldkirchen	1 : 3
25.10.2025	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- USV Raika Pfleger Bau Stiwoll	4 : 1
31.10.2025	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- TuS Installationen Beranek Rein	5 : 0
07.11.2025	19:00Uhr	SU Rechtsanwalt Haumer Hitzendorf	- Feldkirchen	0 : 2

Rückrunde

13.03.2026	19:00Uhr	USV Trainingszentrum Vasoldsberg	- Feldkirchen	_ : _
20.03.2026	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- FC Raiffeisen Gratkorn	_ : _
28.03.2026	16:00Uhr	SV Baumit Peggau	- Feldkirchen	_ : _
03.04.2026	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- GRAZER SPORTKLUB Holding Graz	_ : _
10.04.2026	19:00Uhr	Kumberg	- Feldkirchen	_ : _
17.04.2026	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- Semriach SU	_ : _
24.04.2026	19:00Uhr	Übelbach	- Feldkirchen	_ : _
01.05.2026	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- SV Technopark Raaba-Grambach	_ : _
08.05.2026	19:00Uhr	Werndorf	- Feldkirchen	_ : _
15.05.2026	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- SVU Liebenau I	_ : _
24.05.2026	17:00Uhr	USV Raika Pfleger Bau Stiwoll	- Feldkirchen	_ : _
31.05.2026	17:00Uhr	TuS Installationen Beranek Rein	- Feldkirchen	_ : _
06.06.2026	17:00Uhr	Feldkirchen	- SU Rechtsanwalt Haumer Hitzendorf	_ : _